
S.No Holidays 2022 Weekday Date 

1 Republic Day Thursday 26-Jan-22 

2 Holi Tuesday 7-Mar-23 

3 Ugadi Wednesday 22-Mar-23 

4 Shri Rama Navami Thursday 30-Mar-23 

5 Good Friday Friday 7-Apr-23 

6 Independence Day Tuesday 15-Aug-23 

7 Ganesh Chaturthi Monday 18-Sep-23 

8 Gandhi jayanthi Monday 2-Oct-23 

9 Dusshera Tuesday 24-Oct-22 

10 Gurunanak Jayanti Monday 27-Nov-23 

11 Christmas Monday 25-Dec-23 

    
Holidays falling on Weekends 

1 New Year Day Sunday 1-Jan-23 

2 Bhogi Saturday 14-Jan-23 

3 Makara Sankranthri Sunday 15-Jan-23 

4 Maha Shivarararti Saturday 18-Feb-23 

5 Id Ul Fitr (Ramzan) Sunday 23-Apr-23 

6 
Muharram(Date may 
vary) 

Fri/Sat 
28/29-Jul-
2023 

7 
Deewali(Date may 
vary) 

Sunday 12-Nov-23 

 


